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Monday 6:30 pm Lanes 27 - 40

Note: This report includes information through April T which is Week 28 of 29

Alex J. Heist's Bowling Record - Team 12: Gutter Cleaners

Week  Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
_No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total _Total __ Pins Gms New - OId ---> +/- Game _Sers _Game _Sers

1 09/10/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

2 09/17/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

3 09/24/18 126 89 136 122 122 380 647 380 3 126.67 - 0.00 = 126.67 136 380

4 10/01/18 126 89 124 155 159 438 705 818 6 136.33 - 126.67 = 967 159 438

5 10/08/18 136 80 135 106 132 373 613 1191 9 13233 - 136.33 = -4.00 159 438

6 10/15/18 132 83 119 125 108 352 601 1543 12 128.58 - 13233 = 375 159 438 208 601
7 10/22/18 128 87 154 222 154 530 791 2073 15 13820 - 12858 = 9.62 222 530 309 791
8 10/29/18 138 78 126 215 133 474 708 2547 18 14150 - 13820 = 3.30 222 530 309 791
9 11/05/18 141 75 131 133 129 393 618 2940 21 14000 - 14150 = -1.50 222 530 309 791
10 11/12/18 140 76 151 161 149 461 689 3401 24 14171 - 14000 = 1.71 222 530 309 791
1 11/19/18 141 75 141 178 177 496 721 3897 27 14433 - 141.71 = 262 222 530 309 791
12 11/26/18 144 72 154 158 123 435 651 4332 30 14440 - 14433 = 0.07 222 530 309 791
13 12/03/18 144 72 131 131 126 388 604 4720 33 143.03 - 144.40 = -1.37 222 530 309 791
14 12/10/18 143 0 0 0 4720 33 14303 - 14303 = 0.00 222 530 309 791
15 12/17/18 143 73 180 144 148 472 691 5192 36 14422 - 14303 = 1.19 222 530 309 791
0 12/24/18 144 0 0 0 5192 36 14422 - 14422 = 0.00 222 530 309 791
0 12/31/18 144 0 0 0 5192 36 14422 - 14422 = 0.00 222 530 309 791
16 01/07/19 144 72 147 163 134 444 660 5636 39 14451 - 14422 = 029 222 530 309 791
17 01/14/19 144 72 157 142 181 480 696 6116 42 14562 - 14451 = 1.11 222 530 309 791
18 01/21/19 145 72 143 175 192 510 726 6626 45 14724 - 14562 = 1.63 222 530 309 791
19 01/28/19 147 70 143 129 140 412 622 7038 48 14663 - 14724 = -0.62 222 530 309 791
20 02/04/19 146 0 0 0 7038 48 14663 - 14663 = 0.00 222 530 309 791
21 02/11/19 146 71 141 148 177 466 679 7504 51 14714 - 14663 = 0.51 222 530 309 791
22 02/18/19 147 70 107 170 175 452 662 7956 54 14733 - 14714 = 020 222 530 309 791
23 02/25/19 147 70 115 123 136 374 584 8330 57 14614 - 14733 = -1.19 222 530 309 791
24 03/04/19 146 71 147 149 184 480 693 8810 60 14683 - 14614 = 0.69 222 530 309 791
25 03/11/19 146 71 110 113 111 334 547 9144 63 14514 - 14683 = -1.69 222 530 309 791
26 03/18/19 145 0 0 0 9144 63 14514 - 14514 = 0.00 222 530 309 791
27 03/25/19 145 72 132 172 153 457 673 9601 66 14547 - 14514 = 033 222 530 309 791
28 04/01/19 145 72 185 153 134 472 688 10073 69 14599 - 14547 = 052 222 530 309 791

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

13 30 14 10 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 4 10 2
Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
139.52 151.61 146.83
High game of 222 onweek 7 High series of 530 on week 7 High average of 147.33 after bowling week 24
Low game of 106 on week 5 Low series of 334 onweek 27 Low average of 126.67 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 185 onweek 30 Game #2: 222 onweek 7 Game #3: 192 on week 20
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